

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 980/2019

VIKAS KISHANRAO GAWALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.113425/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 981/2019

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.113440/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 13-08-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters tomorrow, i.e. 14.08.2019 along with SLP(C)
Nos. 33904-33910 of 2017.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)