

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1408/2019

KISANRAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-12-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Somnath Padhan, Adv.
Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR
Mr. Vijay S. Kuamkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter along with Special Leave
Petition (C) Nos.33904-33910/2017 and connected
cases.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

