

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 743/2020

RAMESH S/O DAYARAM DONGRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.68138/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and
IA No.68142/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 68142/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 70088/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 68138/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 70089/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM PAYING COURT FEE

IA No. 70087/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 25-08-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukesh Samarth, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chandra Gupta Samarth, aDv.

Mr. Satya Kam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this Writ Petition along with SLP(C) Nos. 33904-33910 of
2017 in the next week.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)